
 
                     WOODLANDS MIDDLE/HIGH SCHOOL 

Spring Coaching Staff 

SPORT      NAME                Email    SportsYou Code 

Baseball Head Coach: Steve Pinto  
Assistant Coach: Jason Engbert 
Modified Coach:  

spinto@greenburghcsd.org  
 

P223TKVB 
         

N3U2975S 

Track  Girls Var: Jasmine Bradwell 
Boys Var:  Chris Davis 
Assistant Coach:  Charles Fritz 
Modified:  Claire Cronin 

jbradwell@greenburghcsd.org 
cdavis@greenburghcsd.org        
cfritz@greenburghcsd.org  
ccronin@greenburghcsd.org  

DDK7UUU4 
 
 

SBZR4VLE 

Softball Var Head:   Kenneth Raff 
Var Asst:     
Mod Head:  Darren Graves  

   sangiletta@greenburghcsd.org  
jmercado@greenburghcsd.org  

87L3HNS8 
 

          ZVWS8E62 

Flag Football Head Coach: Jaclyn Cavallini 
Var Asst:    
 

  

Golf Var Boys: Jason Parker  
Var Girls:  James Bell 

jparker@greenburghcsd.org  
jbell@greenburghcsd.org   

GVH5DRPF 
TTM9PZ72 

Boys Tennis  Var: Thomas Tokarski 
Mod: Jodi Manne 

ttokarkski@greenburghcsd.org 
JManne@greenburghcsd.org  

YVT6FGTZ 
TKTGK3DK 

Athletic 
Trainer 
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